

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI

W.P.(C) No. 5296 of 2012

Coram: HON'BLE MR JUSTICE RONGON MUKHOPADHYAY

09/22.11.2023 As prayed for, list this after two weeks.

(Rongon Mukhopadhyay, J)

Rakesh/-